

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE PESTISANI

I.D.: 49739688

Data  
publicarii 16.09.20

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul  
estimativ: 11.300,42 RON - 11.300,42 RON

Descriere: PRIMARIA PESTISANI DENUMIRE UM CANT. PU F.TVA VAL F.TVA 1 SIG AUT 1P+N 20A BUC 4  
25.21 100.84 2 SIG AUT 1P+N 16A BUC 2 25.21 50.42 3 SAIBA LATA M6 BUC 50 0.17 8.40 4  
PIULITA M6 BUC 50 0.13 6.30 5 SAIBA LATA M8 BUC 50 0.25 12.61 6 SURUB M6 BUC 30 0.59  
17.65 7 RULETA 5M BUC 3 21.01 63.03 8 PRIZA IND 32A BUC 1 29.41 29.41 9 SIG AUT 3P 32A  
BUC 1 37.82 37.82 10 CABLU MYM 5\*10 ml 50 25.21 1260.50 11 AC3 MOTOR STARTER BUC 1  
247.90 247.90 12 STECHER 32A 380V BUC 1 29.41 29.41 13 TUB FL 18W BUC 10 3.78 37.82  
14 STARTER S2 BUC 10 1.51 15.13 15 BEC LED 15.5W PHILIPS BUC 280 31.93 8941.18 16  
Banda perforata M8 rol 3 35.29 105.88 17 CABLU MYM 3\*2.5 ml 100 3.36 336.13 TOTAL  
11300.42